
87

1641

1642

1643

1644

1645

1646

1647

1648

1649

1650

1651

1652

1653

1654

1655

1656

1657

1658

1659

1660

1661

1662

1663

1664

1665

1666

1667

1668

1669

1670

1671

1672

1673

1674

1675

1676

1677

1678

1679

1680

No1641̃1660

No1661̃1680

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

The lid is tight and won’t come off.

I’ll wait here till you come back.

The kitten is so tiny and cute.

I’m tired of waiting for you.

To be honest, I don’t like that movie.

To begin with, we need to understand the problem.

To make matters worse, it started raining.

He’s rich, to say nothing of being famous.

To tell you the truth, I didn’t enjoy the concert.

He came together with his friend.

The box was too heavy to lift.

He used a hammer as a tool to fix the wall.

She had a terrible toothache last night.

The topic of the discussion was climate change.

I totally agree with your opinion.

Don’t touch that! It’s very hot.

He is a tough guy who never gives up.

 Many tourists visit Paris every year.

He won the tennis tournament.

She is walking toward the bus stop.

蓋はきつくて外れない。
あなたが戻るまでここで待っている。
その子猫はとても小さくてかわいい。
私はあなたを待つのにうんざりしている。
正直なところ、私はその映画が好きではない。
最初に、私たちは問題を理解する必要がある。
さらに悪いことに、雨が降り始めました。
彼は裕福で、言うまでもなく有名だ。
実を言うと、私はコンサートを楽しめなかった。
彼は友達と一緒に来た。
その箱は重すぎて持ち上げられなかった。
彼は壁を修理するためにハンマーを道具として使った。
彼女は昨夜ひどい歯痛に悩まされていた。
討論のテーマは気候変動だった。
私はあなたの意見に完全に賛成だ。
それに触らないで！とても熱いから。
彼は決して諦めない強い男だ。
毎年多くの観光客がパリを訪れる。
彼はテニスのトーナメントで優勝した。
彼女はバス停に向かって歩いている。

The runners are on the track now.

The trade between countries has increased.

It is a family tradition to have dinner together.

She wore a traditional dress at the ceremony.

There is a lot of traffic on the highway today.

 He is going to train for the marathon next month.

Could you translate this letter into Japanese?

The company uses trucks to transport goods.

Public transportation is very convenient in big cities.

The hunter set a trap for the animal.

I love to travel around the world.

She decided to treat her friend to lunch.

They are having some trouble with their car.

I trust him with my secret.

The truth is, I don’t know how to fix it.

You should try on that dress before buying it.

I will try my best to help you.

It’s your turn to speak now.

He will turn 30 next week.

She had to turn down the invitation because she was busy.

ランナーたちは今トラックにいます。
国家間の貿易が増加した。
家族全員で一緒に食事をすることは伝統です。
彼女は式典で伝統的なドレスを着ていた。
今日は高速道路の交通量が多いです。
彼は来月マラソンに向けてトレーニングするつもりです。
この手紙を日本語に翻訳できますか？
その会社は商品を運ぶためにトラックを使用しています。
大都市では公共の交通機関がとても便利です。
猟師はその動物のために罠を仕掛けた。
私は世界中を旅行するのが大好きです。
彼女は友達に昼食をごちそうすることに決めた。
彼らは車に関して問題を抱えている。
私は彼に秘密を信頼して話した。
真実は、私はそれをどう直すか分からないということだ。
そのドレスを買う前に試着した方がいい。
私はあなたを助けるために最善を尽くします。
今、あなたの番です。
彼は来週 30歳になります。
彼女は忙しくて招待を断らなければならなかった。


