

スコア / 20



1641	The lid is tight and won't come off.	蓋はきつくて外れない。
1642	I'll wait here till you come back.	あなたが戻るまでここで待っている。
1643	The kitten is so tiny and cute.	その子猫はとても小さくてかわいい。
1644	I'm tired of waiting for you.	私はあなたを待つのにうんざりしている。
1645	To be honest, I don't like that movie.	正直なところ、私はその映画が好きではない。
1646	To begin with, we need to understand the problem.	最初に、私たちは問題を理解する必要がある。
1647	To make matters worse, it started raining.	さらに悪いことに、雨が降り始めました。
1648	He's rich, to say nothing of being famous.	彼は裕福で、言うまでもなく有名だ。
1649	To tell you the truth, I didn't enjoy the concert.	実を言うと、私はコンサートを楽しめなかった。
1650	He came together with his friend.	彼は友達と一緒に来た。
1651	The box was too heavy to lift.	その箱は重すぎて持ち上げられなかった。
1652	He used a hammer as a tool to fix the wall.	彼は壁を修理するためにハンマーを道具として使った。
1653	She had a terrible toothache last night.	彼女は昨夜ひどい歯痛に悩まされていた。
1654	The topic of the discussion was climate change.	討論のテーマは気候変動だった。
1655	I totally agree with your opinion.	私はあなたの意見に完全に賛成だ。
1656	Don't touch that! It's very hot.	それに触らないで!とても熱いから。
1657	He is a tough guy who never gives up.	彼は決して諦めない強い男だ。
1658	Many tourists visit Paris every year.	毎年多くの観光客がパリを訪れる。
1659	He won the tennis tournament.	彼はテニスのトーナメントで優勝した。
دددا	The Work the termina tournament.	

r	-	*	•	٦
U	ı,	ŧ,	I;	j
Э	ġ.		×	(
h	à			٦
۲.	٦	ь	ā	

No1661~1680

スコア / 20



1661	The runners are on the track now.	ランナーたちは今トラックにいます。
1662	The trade between countries has increased.	国家間の貿易が増加した。
1663	It is a family tradition to have dinner together.	家族全員で一緒に食事をすることは伝統です。
1664	She wore a traditional dress at the ceremony.	彼女は式典で伝統的なドレスを着ていた。
1665	There is a lot of traffic on the highway today.	今日は高速道路の交通量が多いです。
1666	He is going to train for the marathon next month.	彼は来月マラソンに向けてトレーニングするつもりです。
1667	Could you translate this letter into Japanese?	この手紙を日本語に翻訳できますか?
1668	The company uses trucks to transport goods.	その会社は商品を運ぶためにトラックを使用しています。
1669	Public transportation is very convenient in big cities.	大都市では公共の交通機関がとても便利です。
1670	The hunter set a trap for the animal.	猟師はその動物のために罠を仕掛けた。
1671	I love to travel around the world.	私は世界中を旅行するのが大好きです。
1672	She decided to treat her friend to lunch.	彼女は友達に昼食をごちそうすることに決めた。
1673	They are having some trouble with their car.	彼らは車に関して問題を抱えている。
1674	I trust him with my secret.	私は彼に秘密を信頼して話した。
1675	The truth is, I don't know how to fix it.	真実は、私はそれをどう直すか分からないということだ。
1676	You should try on that dress before buying it.	そのドレスを買う前に試着した方がいい。
1677	I will try my best to help you.	私はあなたを助けるために最善を尽くします。
1678	It's your turn to speak now.	今、あなたの番です。
1679	He will turn 30 next week.	彼は来週 30 歳になります。
1680	She had to turn down the invitation because she was busy.	彼女は忙しくて招待を断らなければならなかった。